Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
10
YEARS
STAINLESS
ANTICORROSIVE
GUARANTEE
5

-E-
INSIDE
DEPTH
-F-
MACHINABLE AREA PLATE
MEASUREMENT
-GxH-DOOR SIDE
MVCB909080/68 90
90 80
39,6 39,6
39,6
61,4
61,4
25x25 60x28,8
MVCB209080/68 200 149,6 135x25 170x28,8 134x24
MVCB101615/68 100 160
150
49,6 109,6 131,4
131,4
35x95 70x98,8 34x94
MVCB202015/68 200 200 149,6 149,6 135x135 170x98,8 134x134
MVCB202520/68 200 250
200
149,6 199,6 181,4
181,4
135x185 170x148,8 134x184
MVCB303020/68 300 300 249,6 249,6 235x235 270x148,8 234x234
MVCB304030/68 300
400 300
249,6 349,6
349,6
281,4
281,4
235x335 270x248,8 234x334
MVCB404030/68 400 349,6 335x335 370x248,8 334x334
MVCB606040/68 600 600
400
549,6 549,6
381,4
535x535 570x348,8 534x534
MVCB808040/68 800 800 749,6 749,6 735x735 770x348,8 734x734
MVCB101050/68 1000 1000 949,6 949,6 935x935 970x348,8 934x934
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE